
• 
Wood Creek Water District 

(Name of Utility) 

FOR Laurel County, Kentucky 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ SHEET NO. _______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

______ .SHEET NO. _______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

518" x 3/4" Meter: 
First 2,000 gallons $16.43 minimum bill 
Next 1,500 gallons 5.23 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 1,500 gallons 4.66 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 2,500 gallons 3.92 per 1,000 gallons 
All over 7,500 gallons 3.09 per 1,000 gallons 

1" Meter: 
First 5,000 gallons $31.26 minimum bill 
Next 2,500 gallons 3.92 per 1,000 gallons 
All over 7 ,500 gallons 3 .09 per 1,000 gallons 

1-1/2" Meter: 
First 10,000 gallons $48.78 minimum bill 
All over 10,000 gallons 3.09 per 1,000 gallons 

2"Meter: 
First 20,000 gallons $79.68 minimum bill 
All over 20,000 gallons 3.09 per l,000 gallons 

3" Meter: 
First 30,000 gallons $110.58 minimum bill 
All over 30,000 gallons 3.09 per 1,000 gallons 

6" Meter: 
First 100,000 gallons $326.88 minimum bill 
All over 100,000 gallons 3.09 per l,000 gallons 

Wholesale User Rates 

East Laurel Water District $2.32 per 1,000 gallons 
West Laurel Water Association 2.32 per 1,000 gallons 
City of Livingston 2.32 per 1,000 gallons 

DA TE OF ISSUE November 30, 2005 
Month I Date I Year 
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(Signature or~? 

TITLE Chairman 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2005-00453 DA TED Nov. 30, 2005 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
11 /30/2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~ 
Executive Director 


